Circumference
Left  Right

Fibular Head
a

G Length

Lateral malleolus
to fibular head

G Length
A Lateral
Regular: 30-359cm M
Tall: 36-42cm
& Point

alleolus
Outer ankle bone

Cl

Small
32-42cm
29-39cm
24-34cm
20-29cm

Medium
37-47cm
34-44cm
29-39cm
21-30cm

SOCK

Large
42-52cm
39-49cm
33-43cm
25-36cm

X Large
51-6lcm
48-58cm
41-5lcm
32-42cm

XX Large
58-68cm
55-65cm
44-55cm
33-43cm



